
WW2500
Multifunctional

Wire-o-Binding

2-in-1

 Wiro Binder

Model Wire-o-Bind 2:1 & 3:1-WW2500

Binding Form Metal Wire

Manual

27 Holes/ 40 Holes/ 37+1 Holes

12.7/ 8.47

20 sheets (80g paper) per manual punch

500 sheets (80g paper)

360

2.5, 4.5, 6.5

ALL

480x405x200

25.5

1

32

30

570x510x310

Install Form

Number of Hole

Hole Distance

Max Punching capacity (sheets)

Max Binding Capacity (sheets)

Max. Binding Width (mm)

Adjustable Margin (mm)

Quantity of Movable Cutter 

Size of Machine (mm)

Net Weight (kgs)

Package (pcs/ctn)

G.W of carton (kg)

N.W of carton (kg) 

Outer Carton size (mm)



SW2500
 Wiro-Spiral Binder

Model Spiral and Wire 3:1-SW2500

Binding Form Plastic spiral & metal wire

Manual

24 holes/ 40 holes

14.3mm (comb)/ 8.47mm (wire 3:1)

25 sheets (80g paper) per manual punch

500 sheets (80g paper) 140 sheets (15.9mm wire ring)

Below 330(F4)

2.5, 4.5, 6.5

ALL

480x405x220

28.5

1

32

30

570x510x310

Install Form

Number of Hole

Hole Distance

Max Punching capacity (sheets)

Max Binding Capacity (sheets)

Max. Binding Width (mm)

Adjustable Margin (mm)

Quantity of Movable Cutter 

Size of Machine (mm)

Net Weight (kgs)

Package (pcs/ctn)

G.W of carton (kg)

N.W of carton (kg) 

Outer Carton size (mm)

         www.shreejicorporation.org
+91 97697 48399, +91 93212 65387  

         Shreeji Corporation, C-203, 2nd Floor,
Synthofine Estate, Goregaon East, Mumbai - 400 063.

Multifunctional

Spiral & Wire-o- Binding

2-in-1
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